
ROBI N S O N CREEK

SYCAM ORE CREEK

DEVIL'S C REE K

SO
LF

ER IN O C R EEK

NAU VO O

GALLANDMON TRO SE

ORTHO RD.

MISSISSIPPI  R IVER RD.

MA
IN

 S
T.

270TH AVE.

MAIN ST.

I O W A

I O WA

I L L I N O I S

I L L I N O I S

L E E  C O U N T Y

L E E  C O U N T Y

H A N C O C K  C O U N T Y

H A N C O C K  C O U N T Y

61

61
96

96

X28

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE RR

BURLIN
GTO

N NORTH
ERN SA

NTA
 FE

 RR

BU
RL

IN
GT

ON
 N

OR
TH

ER
N 

SA
NT

A F
E 

RR

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE RR

378

380

381

382

372

373

375

376

377

HALL TOWING L IGHT 382 .0
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SINCLAIR L IGHT 380 .9
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Sunken  M /V John  Pau l  L igh ted  Buoy  378. 4
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